06-16-1998

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

100738077

of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attach

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

chel LAINE

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?

[] Yes [X] No

3. Nature of conveyance:

[X] Assignment

[] Merger

[] Security Agreement

Change of Name

Other

Execution Date: February 21, 1998

Name and address of receiving party(ies):

Name: BURKISS INC.

Internal Address:

Street Address: 1b, rue LaMartine

City:LevisState:QuebecZip:Canada G6V 8T4

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?

[] Yes [X] No

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 2/21/98

A. Patent Application No.(s)

EXPRESS MAIL CENTIFICATE

B. Patent (Needs) certify that on the date indicated above I deposited this paper or fee with the U.S. Postal Service & that it was addressed for delivery to the Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks Washington, DC 2023 "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee" servi-

[X] No **⊅**B Additional numbers attached? [] Yes

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

Name: Darby & Darby P.C.

Internal Address:

6. Total nutrabe(Port)applications candepatents involved:

Street Address: 805 Third Avenue, 27th Floor

7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):.....\$40.00

[X] Enclosed

[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account

8. Deposit account number:

04-0100

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

MANYSKOK 06060600 Manaz Kork Zip: 10022-7513

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trye and correct and any attached copy is arepsilontrue copy of the original document.

S. Peter Ludwig Name of Person Signing

Signature

March 16, 1998 Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 9237 FRAME: 0789

ROBIC, MONTRÉAL, CANADA

WORLDWIDE Before Issue of Patent

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of one dollar, to me (us) p	paid byBURKISS INC.
whose full post office address is 1b, rue LaMan CANADA G6V 8T4	rtine, Lévis, Quebec,
receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and other good and valuable considerations, I (We) do hereby sell and assign to the saidBURKISS_INC. all my (our) right, title and interest in Canada, the United States and everywhere else throughout the world, in and to my (our) invention entitledREMOVABLE_WALL_ASSEMBLY	
SIGNED this TWENTY - FIRST day of T	TEBRULRY 1998
City	Country
WITNESS: Leline Antairl Eult name: CELINE FONTSINE M	my aine

PATENT REEL: 9237 FRAME: 0790